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

51 acres open, wooded large stocked pond
$38,000
5 acres open, wooded, good access $lO,OOO
41 acres open, wooded $26,900
250 acres, 200 tillable, large fields, level to
slightly rolling, good soil. $130,000. no
buildings.
75 wooded acres, fronts lake, $55,000.
104 acres mostly tillable, pond, 4 bedroom
house, pole barn, view $89,900
184 acres, dairy farm 100 cow freestall
double 4 parlor nice 4 bedroom house
(operating) asking $165,000

'^-4jElo^3PS6i ■s> x**t *-

|%%|| in# 11 Central Avenue
Wellsboro, PA 16901
(717)724-5921

Wilkinson-Dunn Co.

Great farmette! Large Bank Barn & 17 70 acres make this
ideal for horses or beef cattle. Some remodeling done on
2 sty 4 bdrm. home. Call for appt $68,500. W-1008.
Cute house in Wellsboro Boro. Great kitchen, enclosed
porch. Kitchen appliances included 1 car garage
$75,500. W-993.
Great house in No. Tioga Co Exceptionally nice 3 bdrm.
Ranch. 2 baths, central vac, security system, rec rm in
bsmt., 2 car garage, all on 3 42 acres. Call today!
$95,500. W-995.
Country living just minutes from town. 4 bdrms , 1-3/4
baths. Den, utility & oversized 2 car garage, all on 2.65
acres. $74,500. W-997.
In Canyon Country -16 acres of buildableproperty Open
w/nice views. Sandmound permit available Some deed
restrictions. $22,500. W-999
All decked out in Tioga! Here’s a great 2 family home,
move-in condition on large corner lot One apt 2 bdrm:
other 3 bdrm., this house may pay for itself Call today.
$79,000. W-991.

THE REAL ESTATBRS
OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933
(717) 662-2138 • Evening (717) 662-2363

Tioga County Dairy farm w/double 6 DeLaval
Maestro computerized milking system 2000 g
bulk tank 101 free stall barn (All new last 2
yrs ) 240 acre farm w/pond Heifer & storage
barns Good 8 rm. house Motivated seller
desires 1997 spring sale Asking $390,000
M-9468

Approx 106 acres m Middlebury Twp , Tioga Co
Old two-story home w/new perc site located
Two-story barn in good shape for beef, sheep,
horses, etc Excellent hunting w/good mix of
helds & woods Springs & stream $85,900.
M-8758

and only 10 mm from Wellsboro. Just 2+ miles
form Leonard Harrison State Park Perced
approved for sand mound site Paved State road
w/excellent views. Reduced to $29,900.
M-9248

PRIVATE SETTING. POND AND ACREAGE
Cedar sided, three-level home with wrap-around
deck overlooking 114 acre pond New tongue-n-
-groove knotty pine wall sin LR. Redone base-
ment BR, 4 BRs's, 2 baths & ±3O acres of woods!
MOTIVATED SELLER WANTS OFFERS.
$139,900. M-8998

90 66 acres w/large on-site pond m Rutland Twp
near Roseville sto 6 acre pond Approx 65+
acres of tillable Approved sewages site - permit
available’ 12+ acres woods Nice news on top
$99,900. M-934

TIOGA COUNTY FARM PRICED RIGHT!
60 tie-stall dairy facility w/54 cows on pipeline
Currently 4 row + box stalls on 2 barn cleaners
2 silos w/unloaders 2 outbuildings, 2 BR trailer
for hired hand 3 4 BR. 2 story farmhouse 82
acres w/addtl 100+ leased for $1 500 Would
convert to horses or beef easily "MUST LOOK
AT FARM" FOR JUST $129,000! M-583


